9:00 AM:

9:30 AM:

9:35 AM:

10:20 AM:

10:30 AM:

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

AGENDA

Registration | Breakfast | Networking

Welcome
Sharon Alexander, CAP, CFRE
Carbon County Community Foundation

Breakout Sessions I: Success in the Nonprofit Sector

How We Hit Our Fundraising Goals: Where Are All the Volunteers:

Special Events & Fundraising Strategies for Recruitment & Retention
Emily Enderes Shawn Bariana

Hardship Heroes Volunteer Center of the Lehigh Valley
Break

Breakout Sessions II: Success in the Nonprofit Sector

How to Improve Your Grant Application: The Essential Partnership:
Lessons from the Funder Survey Nonprofit Board Leadership

Julie Zumas, MPH Deb Cummins Stellato

Lehigh Valley Grants Services Think Good Coaching & Consulting
Break

Lunch | Foundation Update

Community Organization Spotlight Panel

Carbon County Homeless Task Force

Carbon County Veterans Affairs

Carbon Monroe Pike Mental Health & Development Services

Lehigh Carbon Community College

Pennsylvania Association for the Education of Young People (PennAEYC)

Break



1:10 PM:

1:25 PM:

1:50 PM:

2:00 PM:

2:35 PM:

3:00 PM:

3:10 PM:

3:45 PM:

4:00 PM

Each table has been assigned a topic. Sit at whichever table corresponds with the topic
you’d like to discuss, share ideas, or ask questions about. There are two Roundtable

Each table should assign a Scribe to take notes to turn in at the end of the day. Notes will

Chronic Disease Prevention
Community Health Needs
Education Access
Emergency Preparedness
Food Access

Carbon County Comprehensive Plan & Greenway Plan Update
Herbert, Rowland, & Grubic, Inc.

Roundtable Discussions |

Break

Relmagine Carbon County
Kara Scott & Tina Henninger
Relmagine Carbon County

Roundtable Discussions Il

Break

Blueprint Communities
Abbie Guardiani, Joe Guardiani, & Kathy Henderson
Blueprint Community - Panther Valley Committee

Open Discussion | Closing Comments

Adjourn

Roundtable Discussions

Discussion sessions so you can move to different tables.

be compiled and shared with all attendees.

Mental Health
NEPA Gives (1st session only)

Public Transportation

Volunteers
Open Discussion

Nonprofit Endowments (2nd session only)

Supporting Vulnerable Populations (Seniors,
Fundraising Veterans, Children, etc)
Grantwriting
Homelessness/Affordable Housing
Local Government



